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GOWILDMPLSDANCESPORT.com

MAY 18 
2024

DANCE  
CAMP
MAY 17
2024

MAY 6 ,  2024

16585 China Berry CT 
Chino Hills, CA 91709

QUESTIONS?
CONTACT US:

MICHAEL: 213-800-1180 
OXANA 323-926-3310

ORGANIZER@ 
GOWILDMPL SDANCESPORT.COM

APRIL 26, 2024

COMPETITION 
ENTRY DEADLINE: 

MEN'S NAMES LADY'S NAMES

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

FORMATION TEAMS
The top scoring formation will be invited to perform during the evening session.
Formation routines may last a maximum of 3 minutes.

1.

2.

 Limit 2 per person. 
Solo routines/exhibitions may last a maximum of 3 minutes.

TEAM NAME  

2024 Showcase, Show-dance, SOLOS and FORMATION TEAMS
Music must be individually labeled with student’s name and heat number. Only music in MP3 format on a non-protected flash drive will be accepted. 

Showcase, Show-dance, SOLO (S.S .S) GRAND CHALLENGE SCHOLARSHIP/BEST OF THE BEST QUALIFIER
The Top 3 highest scoring in the above catogoeris  winners will be invited to perform in the evening session – . * One dancer can only represent in the grand challenge on Saturday evening.

FORMATION TEAMS*  

$45 $50

EACH FORMATION TEAM PARTICIPANT WHO IS NOT 
COMPETING IN OTHER EVENTS AT GO WILD NEEDS 
AN ADMISSION TICKET TO THE EVENING SESSION.

NAME DANCE/LEVEL S.S.S. ROUTINES  

2 maximum per person $100 $105

STANDARD 
PAY

STANDARD 
PAY




